
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

Nr. 
73 

103 
164 
23 

154 
14 
13 
3 

93 
34 

114 
33 

153 
4 

133 
94 

104 
74 

144 
24 

163 
63 
54 

113 
123 
184 
53 

183 
143 
64 
43 
44 

124 
174 
83 

173 
194 
134 
193 

Name 
Jan Horst 
Tom Oster 
Daniel Wewers 
Ruben Schmid 
Lorris Bollmann 
Marnique Kranz 
Marek Krejci 
Niklas Schneider 
Dante Nijs 
Philipp Wischnewski 
Peter König 
Tobias Koch 
Eric Jette 
Phil-Niklas Löb 
Andre Ender 
Marco Cremer 
Malik Quint 
Steven Hartwig 
Riccardo Rennesland 
Lukas Riedißer 
Robin Birkenfeld 
Jannik Müller 
Tim Saur 
Johann Käber 
Niclas Flemmerer 
Jacob Reibeholz 
Silas Munchenberger 
Pit Falke 
Marvin Röder 
Lukas Schroth 
Patrick Weiss 
Maximilian Metzger 
Tim Scharf 
Nils Teegen 
Marcel Hilbig 
Björn Cornels 
Robin Ristenbieter 
Phillip Dräger 
Maximilian Schneider 

Serie / Verband 
Nordrhein MX-Cup 
Südwest-Cup 
Niedersachsen 
DJMV 
Sachsen-Anhalt 
Sachsen 
Sachsen 
Hessen-Thüringen-Cup 
DAMCV 
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 
Berlin-Brandenburg 
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 
Sachsen-Anhalt 
Hessen-Thüringen-Cup 
Nordbayern-Thüringen 
DAMCV 
Südwest-Cup 
Nordrhein MX-Cup 
Hessen Cup 
DJMV 
Niedersachsen 
MSR 
Baden-Württemberg 
Berlin-Brandenburg 
Nordbayern-Cup 
DJFM 
Baden-Württemberg 
DJFM 
Hessen Cup 
MSR 
Südbayernserie 
Südbayernserie 
Nordbayern-Cup 
Schleswig-Holstein 
Nord-Cup 
Schleswig-Holstein 
ODMX 
Nordbayern-Thüringen 
ODMX 

Bike 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Honda 
KTM 1 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM Austria
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Ktm 
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 

Team / Bewerber Rnd. 
7 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
9 
4 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
6 
5 

Beste Zeit 
1:39.651 
1:39.714 
1:40.824 
1:40.880 
1:40.993 
1:41.712 
1:41.817 
1:42.064 
1:42.100 
1:42.125 
1:42.465 
1:42.728 
1:42.783 
1:43.236 
1:43.489 
1:43.568 
1:43.601 
1:43.768 
1:43.906 
1:43.957 
1:44.099 
1:44.896 
1:45.104 
1:45.162 
1:45.247 
1:45.541 
1:45.755 
1:46.104 
1:46.279 
1:46.502 
1:46.574 
1:46.881 
1:47.198 
1:48.136 
1:48.137 
1:48.941 
1:49.163 
1:51.040 
1:54.664 

Diff. 

0.063 
1.173 
1.229 
1.342 
2.061 
2.166 
2.413 
2.449 
2.474 
2.814 
3.077 
3.132 
3.585 
3.838 
3.917 
3.950 
4.117 
4.255 
4.306 
4.448 
5.245 
5.453 
5.511 
5.596 
5.890 
6.104 
6.453 
6.628 
6.851 
6.923 
7.230 
7.547 
8.485 
8.486 
9.290 
9.512 

11.389 
15.013 

In Rd. 
3 
4 
2 
6 
5 
2 
3 
7 
5 
3 
5 
6 
3 
2 
2 
3 
6 
2 
2 
2 
3 
4 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
4 
5 
4 
2 
3 
8 
6 
2 
2 
4 

km/h 
53,105 
53,072 
52,488 
52,458 
52,400 
52,029 
51,976 
51,850 
51,832 
51,819 
51,647 
51,515 
51,487 
51,261 
51,136 
51,097 
51,081 
50,998 
50,931 
50,906 
50,836 
50,450 
50,350 
50,322 
50,282 
50,142 
50,040 
49,876 
49,793 
49,689 
49,656 
49,513 
49,367 
48,938 
48,938 
48,577 
48,478 
47,659 
46,152 
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Werner Rennen Hartenholm 2018 
Cross Finals MX2 

Zeittraining Restart 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) gestartet um 16:11:28 

Hartenholm 1,470 Km 

01.09.2018 19:30 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                       Rennleiter Frank-Peter Trampenau

Sportkommissar Olaf Noak:                                    Reg. Nr: MX 37/18
posted at:              h


